54
® C22
CL21X series
金属化聚酯膜电容器(浸渍型)
Metallized polyester film capacitor(dipped)
■ 外形图 Outline Drawing
Forming Lead Shapes
I II III IV

Digit12-15codeC000meansstandard lead length(18mm~ 30mm)
56
® C22
CL21X series
■ 外形尺寸 Dimensions(mm)
小型化 Miniatureversion
250Vdc
CN
(μF)
W
max
H
max
T
max P d Part number
0.22 9.8 7.9 4.0 7.5 0.5 C222E224-3S****
0.27 9.8 8.8 4.1 7.5 0.5 C222E274-3S****
0.33 9.8 9.1 4.5 7.5 0.5 C222E334-3S****
0.47 9.8 11.4 5.0 7.5 0.5 C222E474-3S****
0.56 9.8 12.9 5.1 7.5 0.5 C222E564-3S****
0.68 9.8 13.4 5.6 7.5 0.5 C222E684-3S****
0.82 9.8 13.9 6.1 7.5 0.5 C222E824-3S****
1.00 9.8 14.5 6.7 7.5 0.5 C222E105-3S****
0.33 12.3 7.9 4.1 10.0 0.6 C222E334-4S****
0.47 12.3 9.6 4.2 10.0 0.6 C222E474-4S****
0.56 12.3 9.9 4.7 10.0 0.6 C222E564-4S****
0.68 12.3 10.3 5.1 10.0 0.6 C222E684-4S****
0.82 12.3 10.8 5.5 10.0 0.6 C222E824-4S****
1.00 12.3 11.3 6.1 10.0 0.6 C222E105-4S****
520Vdc
CN
(μF)
W
max
H
max
T
max P d Part number
0.033 9.8 7.7 3.9 7.5 0.5 C222T333-3S****
0.047 9.8 8.8 4.1 7.5 0.5 C222T473-3S****
0.068 9.8 9.4 4.8 7.5 0.5 C222T683-3S****
0.10 9.8 10.8 5.8 7.5 0.5 C222T104-3S****
0.15 9.8 11.9 7.0 7.5 0.5 C222T154-3S****
0.068 12.3 8.7 4.0 10.0 0.6 C222T683-4S****
0.10 12.3 9.9 4.5 10.0 0.6 C222T104-4S****
0.15 12.3 10.7 5.3 10.0 0.6 C222T154-4S****
0.22 12.3 13.3 6.0 10.0 0.6 C222T224-4S****
0.33 12.3 14.6 7.3 10.0 0.6 C222T334-4S****
备注 Note1.“-”表示容量偏差。 -=capacitancetolerancecode.M=±20%,K=±10%,J=±5%.
2.“****”表示引线加工和包装代码(见表 1)。 ****=leadformandpackingcode(referto table1).
3.#当额定电压为 450Vdc时,第 4~5位是 2Sㄌ #whenthe ratedvoltage is450Vdc, thedigit4~5 is2S.
400Vdc/450Vdc#
CN
(μF)
W
max
H
max
T
max P d Part number
0.047 9.8 6.9 3.7 7.5 0.5 C222G473-3S****
0.068 9.8 7.8 4.0 7.5 0.5 C222G683-3S****
0.082 9.8 8.7 4.0 7.5 0.5 C222G823-3S****
0.10 9.8 9.0 4.4 7.5 0.5 C222G104-3S****
0.12 9.8 9.3 4.7 7.5 0.5 C222G124-3S****
0.15 9.8 10.8 5.1 7.5 0.5 C222G154-3S****
0.18 9.8 11.2 5.5 7.5 0.5 C222G184-3S****
0.22 9.8 11.8 6.0 7.5 0.5 C222G224-3S****
0.27 9.8 12.4 6.6 7.5 0.5 C222G274-3S****
0.10 12.3 8.4 3.8 10.0 0.6 C222G104-4S****
0.12 12.3 8.7 4.0 10.0 0.6 C222G124-4S****
0.15 12.3 9.0 4.4 10.0 0.6 C222G154-4S****
0.18 12.3 9.4 4.7 10.0 0.6 C222G184-4S****
0.22 12.3 10.3 4.9 10.0 0.6 C222G224-4S****
0.27 12.3 10.8 5.4 10.0 0.6 C222G274-4S****
0.33 12.3 12.3 5.4 10.0 0.6 C222G334-4S****
0.47 12.3 13.9 6.6 10.0 0.6 C222G474-4S****
0.68 12.3 16.8 7.4 10.0 0.6 C222G684-4S****
0.82 12.3 17.5 8.2 10.0 0.6 C222G824-4S****
1.00 12.3 18.4 9.1 10.0 0.6 C222G105-4S****
57
C22
CL21X series
■ 外形尺寸 Dimensions(mm)
备注 Note1.“-”表示容量偏差。 -=capacitancetolerancecode.M=±20%,K=±10%,J=±5%.
2.“****”表示引线加工和包装代码(见表 1)。 ****=leadformandpackingcode(referto table1).
3.#当额定电压为 450Vdc 时,第 4~5 位是 2Sㄌ #whentheratedvoltage is450Vdc, thedigit4~5 is2S.
250Vdc 400Vdc/450Vdc#
CN
(μF)
W
max
H
max
T
max P d Partnumber CN
(μF)
W
max
H
max
T
max P d Partnumber
0.10 9.8 7.7 4.0 7.5 0.5 C222E104-30**** 0.033 10.0 7.1 4.0 7.5 0.5 C222G333-30****
0.15 9.8 8.3 4.5 7.5 0.5 C222E154-30**** 0.047 10.0 7.1 4.0 7.5 0.5 C222G473-30****
0.22 10.0 9.9 4.9 7.5 0.5 C222E224-30**** 0.068 10.0 8.0 4.4 7.5 0.5 C222G683-30****
0.33 10.0 10.4 5.7 7.5 0.5 C222E334-30**** 0.10 10.0 9.7 5.1 7.5 0.5 C222G104-30****
0.47 10.0 11.8 6.3 7.5 0.5 C222E474-30**** 0.15 10.0 10.6 6.0 7.5 0.5 C222G154-30****
0.68 10.0 13.9 6.9 7.5 0.5 C222E684-30**** 0.22 10.3 12.1 6.7 7.5 0.5 C222G224-30****
1.0 10.0 15.3 8.4 7.5 0.5 C222E105-30**** 0.10 12.5 9.1 4.4 10.0 0.6 C222G104-40****
0.33 12.5 9.0 5.2 10.0 0.6 C222E334-40**** 0.15 12.5 9.7 5.1 10.0 0.6 C222G154-40****
0.47 12.5 10.8 5.4 10.0 0.6 C222E474-40**** 0.22 12.5 11.1 5.7 10.0 0.6 C222G224-40****
0.68 12.5 11.7 6.3 10.0 0.6 C222E684-40**** 0.33 12.5 13.2 6.2 10.0 0.6 C222G334-40****
1.0 12.5 14.4 7.4 10.0 0.6 C222E105-40**** 0.47 12.5 15.4 6.8 10.0 0.6 C222G474-40****
1.5 12.5 16.9 8.4 10.0 0.6 C222E155-40**** 0.68 12.5 16.8 8.2 10.0 0.6 C222G684-40****
2.2 12.5 19.7 9.5 10.0 0.6 C222E225-40**** 1.0 12.5 19.6 9.4 10.0 0.6 C222G105-40****
0.47 17.8 9.3 4.7 15.0 0.8 C222E474-60**** 0.22 17.8 10.3 4.9 15.0 0.8 C222G224-60****
0.68 17.8 10.0 5.4 15.0 0.8 C222E684-60**** 0.33 17.8 11.1 5.7 15.0 0.8 C222G334-60****
1.0 17.8 12.0 6.5 15.0 0.8 C222E105-60**** 0.47 17.8 13.1 6.1 15.0 0.8 C222G474-60****
1.5 17.8 14.2 7.2 15.0 0.8 C222E155-60**** 0.68 17.8 15.3 6.8 15.0 0.8 C222G684-60****
2.2 17.8 16.6 8.0 15.0 0.8 C222E225-60**** 1.0 17.8 17.2 8.7 15.0 0.8 C222G105-60****
3.3 17.8 19.3 9.2 15.0 0.8 C222E335-60**** 1.5 17.8 20.1 10.0 15.0 0.8 C222G155-60****
4.7 17.8 21.2 11.0 15.0 0.8 C222E475-60**** 2.2 17.8 22.3 12.2 15.0 0.8 C222G225-60****
1.0 25.5 10.9 5.5 22.5 0.8 C222E105-90**** 0.47 25.5 11.3 5.9 22.5 0.8 C222G474-90****
1.5 25.5 12.9 5.9 22.5 0.8 C222E155-90**** 0.68 25.5 13.3 6.3 22.5 0.8 C222G684-90****
2.2 25.5 13.9 6.9 22.5 0.8 C222E225-90**** 1.0 25.5 14.4 7.4 22.5 0.8 C222G105-90****
3.3 25.5 16.4 7.8 22.5 0.8 C222E335-90**** 1.5 25.5 16.9 8.3 22.5 0.8 C222G155-90****
4.7 25.5 18.8 8.7 22.5 0.8 C222E475-90**** 2.2 25.5 19.6 9.5 22.5 0.8 C222G225-90****
6.8 25.5 20.6 10.5 22.5 0.8 C222E685-90**** 3.3 25.5 21.8 11.7 22.5 0.8 C222G335-90****
10.0 25.5 23.0 12.9 22.5 0.8 C222E106-90****
58
® C22
CL21X series
■ 外形尺寸 Dimensions(mm)
520Vdc 630Vdc
CN
(μF)
W
max
H
max
T
max P d Partnumber CN
(μF)
W
max
H
max
T
max P d Partnumber
0.022 9.8 7.5 4.0 7.5 0.5 C222T223-30**** 0.010 9.8 7.6 4.1 7.5 0.5 C222J103-30****
0.033 9.8 8.5 4.4 7.5 0.5 C222T333-30**** 0.015 9.8 7.6 4.1 7.5 0.5 C222J153-30****
0.047 9.8 9.6 4.7 7.5 0.5 C222T473-30**** 0.022 9.8 8.1 4.6 7.5 0.5 C222J223-30****
0.068 9.8 10.4 5.4 7.5 0.5 C222T683-30**** 0.033 9.8 9.2 5.1 7.5 0.5 C222J333-30****
0.068 12.5 9.6 4.7 10.0 0.6 C222T683-40**** 0.047 9.8 10.5 5.5 7.5 0.5 C222J473-30****
0.10 12.5 10.9 5.5 10.0 0.6 C222T104-40**** 0.068 9.8 11.9 6.2 7.5 0.5 C222J683-30****
0.15 12.5 11.9 6.5 10.0 0.6 C222T154-40**** 0.10 9.8 13.1 7.7 7.5 0.5 C222J104-30****
0.22 12.5 14.1 7.1 10.0 0.6 C222T224-40**** 0.047 12.5 9.6 4.6 10.0 0.6 C222J473-40****
0.33 12.5 15.6 8.6 10.0 0.6 C222T334-40**** 0.068 12.5 10.3 5.3 10.0 0.6 C222J683-40****
0.10 17.8 9.4 4.7 15.0 0.8 C222T104-60**** 0.10 12.5 11.2 6.5 10.0 0.6 C222J104-40****
0.15 17.8 10.2 5.5 15.0 0.8 C222T154-60**** 0.15 12.5 13.9 6.9 10.0 0.6 C222J154-40****
0.22 17.8 11.6 6.1 15.0 0.8 C222T224-60**** 0.22 12.5 15.3 8.3 10.0 0.6 C222J224-40****
0.33 17.8 13.7 6.7 15.0 0.8 C222T334-60**** 0.10 17.8 10.6 5.1 15.0 0.8 C222J104-60****
0.47 17.8 14.9 7.9 15.0 0.8 C222T474-60**** 0.15 17.8 12.5 5.5 15.0 0.8 C222J154-60****
0.68 17.8 17.5 8.9 15.0 0.8 C222T684-60**** 0.22 17.8 13.5 6.5 15.0 0.8 C222J224-60****
1.0 17.8 20.9 10.7 15.0 0.8 C222T105-60**** 0.33 17.8 14.8 7.8 15.0 0.8 C222J334-60****
1.5 17.8 23.4 13.2 15.0 0.8 C222T155-60**** 0.47 17.8 16.3 9.2 15.0 0.8 C222J474-60****
0.33 25.5 12.4 5.4 22.5 0.8 C222T334-90**** 0.68 17.8 19.1 10.4 15.0 0.8 C222J684-60****
0.47 25.5 13.3 6.3 22.5 0.8 C222T474-90**** 1.0 17.8 22.8 12.6 15.0 0.8 C222J105-60****
0.68 25.5 15.5 7.0 22.5 0.8 C222T684-90**** 1.5 17.8 25.8 15.6 15.0 0.8 C222J155-60****
1.0 25.5 18.5 8.4 22.5 0.8 C222T105-90**** 0.22 25.5 11.2 5.7 22.5 0.8 C222J224-90****
1.5 25.5 20.4 10.3 22.5 0.8 C222T155-90**** 0.33 25.5 12.2 6.7 22.5 0.8 C222J334-90****
2.2 25.5 22.6 12.5 22.5 0.8 C222T225-90**** 0.47 25.5 14.3 7.3 22.5 0.8 C222J474-90****
0.68 25.5 15.7 8.7 22.5 0.8 C222J684-90****
1.0 25.5 20.0 9.8 22.5 0.8 C222J105-90****
1.5 25.5 22.2 12.1 22.5 0.8 C222J155-90****
2.2 25.5 24.9 14.8 22.5 0.8 C222J225-90****
备注 Note1.“-”表示容量偏差。 -=capacitancetolerancecode.M=±20%,K=±10%,J=±5%.
2.“****”表示引线加工和包装代码(见表 1)。 ****=leadformandpackingcode(referto table1).
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components